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Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT Eq

EX 3860 SIMON LOPEZ, FELIX ESP 78 Arte Fisico 1167

EX 83 SANTOS GARCIA, ANGEL ESP 6 At Almendralejo SI

 11.13 EX 7492 VILLAR RUIZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 1 At Don Benito 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1113 1113

EX 373 SILVA GAMERO, JOSE ESP 43 At Olivenza

EX 7096 CEBALLO RUIZ, SERGIO ESP 1 At. Badajoz 1152 SI

 11.18 EX 36 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, JORGE ESP 6 At. Badajoz 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1118 1118 SI

EX 103 PRADOS ARIAS, JUAN ESP 86 At. Miajadas SI

EX 6938 CASQUERO NUÑEZ, DAVID ESP 1 At. Sanvicenteño 1236 SI

 12.09 EX 7429 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, SERGIO ESP 6 Atletismo Mitreo 02/05/2021 LLERENA 1209 1209

 11.50 EX 7473 GORDILLO DOMINGUEZ, RUBEN ESP 5 Atletismo Mitreo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1150 1150

EX 7637 ARROJO PALOMO, JAVIER ESP 4 Campo Arañuelo Extremadura

EX 256 CALDERON GONZALEZ, JUAN ESP 4 CAPEX SI

EX 98 MACIAS REDONDO, JOSE ESP 4 CAPEX SI

EX 7300 GARCIA TOVAR, JAIME ESP 1 Esc At Plasencia 1093

EX 6834 MONTES AMARO, CARLOS JAVIER ESP 85 Esc At Plasencia 1154

EX 4183 GAZAPO BRAVO, CARLOS ESP 86 Valencia Alcantara

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT Eq

 00:57.76 EX 6881 ALCON FRUTOS, MIGUEL ESP 72 Arte Fisico 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 5571 5776

EX 7525 GORDILLO MASERO, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 4 At Almendralejo SI

EX 617 MEJIAS SOSA, LUIS ESP 79 At Don Benito

EX 751 SANCHEZ HERRERA, GONZALO ESP 3 At Don Benito

 00:56.70 EX 375 BUENO MARTINEZ, MAXIMO ESP 3 At Olivenza 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 5510 5670

 00:48.80 EX 7486 GARCIA ZURITA, DAVID ESP 5 At. Badajoz 02/05/2021 LLERENA 4880 4880 SI

 00:50.23 EX 6602 FUENTES MORALES, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 0 At. Badajoz 28/02/2021 BADAJOZ 5023 5023 SI

 01:04.21 EX 99 RUIZ GUERRERO, ANTONIO JESUS ESP 97 At. Miajadas 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 10421 10421 SI

EX 7379 FUENTES BERNAL, SAMUEL ESP 98 At. Sanvicenteño 5248 SI

 00:54.09 EX 7283 GIRALDO PALOMA, DANIEL ESP 4 Atletismo Mitreo 28/02/2021 BADAJOZ 5409 5409

EX 7674 CASCOS RUIZ, JAVIER ESP 5 Atletismo Mitreo

 01:15.98 EX 48 CLEMENTE VALLE, MIGUEL ESP 1 Atmo.Torrejoncillo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 11598 11598 SI

 00:58.45 EX 7639 EL ATTILLAH BELACHKAR, AMINE ESP 5 Campo Arañuelo Extremadura 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 5845 5845

 00:51.06 EX 7268 CALDERON GONZALEZ, JOSE ESP 2 CAPEX 13/02/2021 CÁCERES 5106 5106 SI

EX 7566 RIDRUEJO DE LA MATTA, ANGEL ESP 4 CAPEX 5462 SI

 00:52.78 EX 7207 TERCERO PEREZ, ADRIAN ESP 4 Esc At Plasencia 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 5278 5278

EX 7299 CERRO MARTINEZ , FERNANDO ESP 98 Esc At Plasencia

EX 7258 PIRIS PADERO, DAVID ESP 85 Valencia Alcantara 10068

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT Eq

 04:21.07 EX 7500 REGUERO SAMINO, PABLO ESP 3 Arte Fisico 13/02/2021 CÁCERES 42107 42107

EX 30 DELGADO CASADO, JOSE MARIA ESP 77 Arte Fisico

 04:34.42 EX 7480 ALBARCA REYES, JUAN MANUEL ESP 86 At Almendralejo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 43295 43442 SI

EX 6862 DIAZ BLANCO, DANIEL ANTONIO ESP 1 At Almendralejo 41635 SI

EX 6244 PAREDES MENEA, JOAQUIN ESP 68 At Don Benito

 04:08.96 H 2416 MORALES MARQUEZ, ENRIQUE ESP 92 At. Badajoz 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 40343 40896 SI

 04:57.90 EX 376 CUERVO VAZQUEZ, SERGIO ESP 3 At. Badajoz 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 45493 45790 SI

 05:04.24 EX 107 PARRA NEGRIN, ANDRES ESP 79 At. Miajadas 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 50424 50424 SI

EX 7182 CHAMIZO GALAN, CARLOS ESP 90 At. Sanvicenteño 41975 SI

 04:06.02 EX 7367 GRAGERA TRAVER, RAUL ESP 4 Atletismo Mitreo 06/03/2021 CÁCERES 40602 40602

 05:16.56 EX 7071 CONTADOR CASILLAS, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 60 Atletismo Mitreo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 44012 51656

 04:18.04 EX 7209 EL BECHCHARI RODRIGUEZ, OMAR ESP 4 Campo Arañuelo Extremadura 13/02/2021 CÁCERES 41804 41804

 04:46.92 EX 7638 ENJAAI BENSANNAA, ABDERRAHIM ESP 4 Campo Arañuelo Extremadura 13/02/2021 CÁCERES 43534 44692

 03:55.41 EX 6285 FERNANDEZ LUENGO, NATHANIEL ESP 97 CAPEX 13/02/2021 CÁCERES 35541 35541 SI

EX 7457 BECERRA FERNANDEZ, DIEGO ESP 98 CAPEX 41166 SI

 04:46.56 EX 7143 DOMINGUEZ RAJA, ANDRES ESP 4 Esc At Plasencia 15/05/2021 CACERES 44656 44656

 04:53.46 EX 6642 IGLESIAS VICENTE, JULIO ANTONIO ESP 72 Esc At Plasencia 13/02/2021 CÁCERES 44126 45346

EX 6950 SANCHEZ GARLITO, AITOR ESP 94 Valencia Alcantara 40603

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT Eq

EX 7100 INDIAS RODRIGUEZ, JUAN DIEGO ESP 80 At Almendralejo 1E+05 SI

 12:20.01 EX 753 DONOSO MARTIN, JOSE CARLOS ESP 3 At Don Benito 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1E+05 1E+05

EX 6783 DIEZ CARRASCO, DAVID ESP 82 At. Badajoz SI

EX 6499 PETRON RINCON, MANUEL ESP 0 At. Badajoz 94374 SI

 14:20.84 EX 635 MARTINEZ PINO, JUAN CARLOS ESP 1 At. Miajadas 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1E+05 1E+05 SI

 11:15.35 EX 6627 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, ALBERTO ESP 0 Atletismo Mitreo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1E+05 1E+05
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 09:21.73 EX 5071 GONZALEZ CARRILLO, JUAN MANUEL ESP 88 CAPEX 24/04/2021
VILLAFRANCA DE LOS 
BARROS 90956 92173 SI

EX 7234 RIDRUEJO DE LA MATTA, MANUEL ESP 2 CAPEX 92000 SI

EX 7314 CARRILHO BARROQUEIRO, ALEXANDRE MIGUELPOR 99 Valencia Alcantara

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT Eq

EX 7626 GORDILLO PRIOR, ENRIQUE ESP 3 At Almendralejo SI

EX 752 OLAYA CASADO, MARCOS ESP 3 At Don Benito

 17.89 EX 7497 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, ABEL ESP 2 At. Badajoz 02/05/2021 ARGANDA DEL REY 1789 1789 SI

EX 5967 GONZALEZ EXPOSITO, OSCAR MANUEL ESP 93 At. Badajoz 1594 SI

EX 604 CORBACHO RODRIGUEZ, JUAN MANUEL ESP 85 Atletismo Mitreo 1479

 16.49 EX 6426 AMIGO GAMERO, PABLO ESP 98 CAPEX 24/04/2021
VILLAFRANCA DE LOS 
BARROS 1593 1649 SI

EX 3692 NUÑEZ VIVAS, MANUEL ESP 74 Valencia Alcantara 2226

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT Eq

EX 7665 GALET AVALO, JAVIER ESP 4 Arte Fisico 150

 1,65 EX 7528 VARELA HERNANDEZ, MANUEL ESP 5 At Almendralejo 15/05/2021 CACERES 165 165 SI

 1,45 EX 733 CUEVAS PARRA, JUAN ESP 6 At Don Benito 22/05/2021 Caceres 145 145

EX 134 GONZALEZ PACHECO, ANDRES ESP 6 At Olivenza SI

EX 6579 ALMEIDA VENEGAS, FRANCISCO ESP 96 At. Badajoz 200 SI

 1,61 EX 7426 CONTADOR CABALLERO, RAUL ESP 6 Atletismo Mitreo 06/03/2021 CÁCERES 161 161

 1,60 EX 7504 LOPEZ FAJARDO, HUGO ESP 5 Campo Arañuelo Extremadura 15/05/2021 CACERES 160 160

 1,88 EX 6748 JIMENEZ CRUZ, CARLOS ESP 1 CAPEX 28/02/2021 BADAJOZ 195 188 SI

 1,55 EX 7409 FERNANDEZ BERCIANO, DAVID ESP 4 CAPEX 15/05/2021 CACERES 155 155 SI

 1,74 EX 62 CANO HERNAN, OSCAR ESP 3 Esc At Plasencia 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 174 174

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT Eq

 5,39 EX 7548 PEREZ MAGARIÑO, DANIEL ESP 6 Arte Fisico 22/05/2021 Caceres 539 539

 5,45 EX 82 SANTOS GARCIA, MARIO ESP 6 At Almendralejo 15/05/2021 CACERES 550 545 SI

 5,31 EX 745 HERNANDEZ CHACON, ALVARO ESP 5 At Almendralejo 15/05/2021 CACERES 546 531 SI

 5,03 EX 734 SOSA CARRASCO, DANIEL ESP 6 At Don Benito 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 503 503

EX 7 PACHECO NUÑEZ, MARIO ESP 6 At Olivenza SI

 6,58 EX 7180 PEREZ SANCHEZ, ADRIAN ESP 1 At. Badajoz 13/02/2021 CÁCERES 658 658 SI

EX 5624 MASA CALVO, ALBERTO ESP 84 At. Miajadas SI

EX 7190 FOLLECO MAGRO, TOMAS ESP 70 At. Sanvicenteño SI

 5,75 EX 7255 BORREGO MERCHAN, ALEX ESP 5 Atletismo Mitreo 15/05/2021 CACERES 575 575

 5,11 EX 4290 PALMA HERAS, JUAN ESP 64 Atletismo Mitreo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 566 511

 5,30 EX 7411 CORDON GONZALEZ, ARTURO ESP 4 Atmo.Torrejoncillo 15/05/2021 CACERES 546 530 SI

EX 7278 SANCHEZ VERGEL, ANTONIO ESP 4 Atmo.Torrejoncillo 501 SI

 4,98 EX 91 GUTIERREZ GOMEZ, ALVARO ESP 7 Campo Arañuelo Extremadura 22/05/2021 CACERES 498 498

 6,82 EX 6429 FERNANDEZ GUZMAN, RAUL ESP 98 CAPEX 16/05/2021 SAN SEBASTIÁN 699 682 SI

 5,87 EX 7483 GOMEZ MARQUEZ, RUBEN ESP 94 CAPEX 24/04/2021
VILLAFRANCA DE LOS 
BARROS 636 587 SI

EX 74 VELEDA MARTINEZ, MARIO ESP 2 Esc At Plasencia

EX 7691 BARRADAS MENDEZ, SAMUEL ESP 7 Valencia Alcantara 465

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT Eq

 20,54 EX 7063 PEREZ MARQUEZ, LUIS ESP 2 Arte Fisico 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 2054 2054 SI

 32,71 EX 7191 CERRADA CORDON, JOSE MANUEL ESP 75 At Almendralejo 20/02/2021 MONTIJO 3271 3271 SI

EX 767 PAREDES SANCHEZ MIRANDA, GONZALO ESP 3 At Don Benito

EX 613 DE OLIVEIRA RIVEIRO, JOSE CARLOS POR 98 At Olivenza

 37,90 EX 5469 CARRETERO OLIVA, JOAQUIN ESP 87 At. Badajoz 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 4702 3790 SI

 29,88 EX 7387 GARCIA DONCEL GARCIA, JORGE ESP 66 At. Badajoz 28/02/2021 BADAJOZ 2988 2988 SI

 21,40 EX 469 BOLUDA RAMIREZ, FELIPE ESP 65 Atletismo Mitreo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 2231 2140

 18,20 EX 4107 ANDRADE RODRIGUEZ, CESAR ESP 77 Campo Arañuelo Extremadura 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1877 1820

 37,34 EX 4936 RANDO PARRA, ABEL ESP 90 CAPEX 24/04/2021
VILLAFRANCA DE LOS 
BARROS 3734 3734 SI

 31,99 EX 597 CESTERO RODRIGUEZ, JUAN ESP 93 CAPEX 20/02/2021 MONTIJO 3225 3199 SI

EX 6845 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, ISMAEL ESP 76 Valencia Alcantara

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT Eq

 9,47 EX 7062 PEREZ MARQUEZ, ISRAEL ESP 3 Arte Fisico 13/02/2021 CÁCERES 947 947

EX 124 GONZALEZ ROMAN, ENRIQUE ESP 70 Arte Fisico

 7,77 EX 706 GORDILLO MARTINEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 72 At Almendralejo 28/02/2021 BADAJOZ 777 777 SI

 8,61 EX 681 CACERES GONZALEZ, ISMAEL ESP 1 At Don Benito 13/02/2021 CÁCERES 896 861

EX 616 PACHECO VICENTE, ANTONIO LUIS ESP 72 At Olivenza 811

 11,61 EX 7390 GALLARDO NICOLAS, PABLO ESP 80 At. Badajoz 13/03/2021 MONTIJO 1208 1161 SI

EX 126 AVILA FERNANDEZ, PEDRO ANGEL ESP 78 At. Miajadas

EX 6877 GONZALEZ MORENO, JUAN LUIS ESP 89 At. Sanvicenteño SI

 7,41 EX 193 LOZANO ALVAREZ, MARCO ANTONIO ESP 77 Atletismo Mitreo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 741 741

 7,04 EX 210 SANCHEZ BENITEZ, MANUEL ESP 64 Atletismo Mitreo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 857 704

 7,29 EX 3784 ANDRADE RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR ESP 81 Campo Arañuelo Extremadura 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 834 729

Longitud MASC. AL_ABM

Martillo (7,260kg) MASC. _ABM

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL_ABM

110m vallas (1,067) MASC. AL_ABM

Altura MASC. AL_ABM



 13,08 EX 7296 MERIN GARCIA, DAVID ESP 3 CAPEX 13/02/2021 CÁCERES 1308 1308 SI

EX 6964 SUAREZ MONROY, DAVID ESP 0 CAPEX SI

EX 65 IGLESIAS BARBERO, ADRIAN ESP 0 Esc At Plasencia

 5,12 EX 3813 EXPOSITO MARTINEZ, JOAQUIN ESP 59 Valencia Alcantara 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 512 512

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT Eq

EX 6881 ALCON FRUTOS, MIGUEL ESP 72 Arte Fisico A

EX 7665 GALET AVALO, JAVIER ESP 4 Arte Fisico A

EX 7548 PEREZ MAGARIÑO, DANIEL ESP 6 Arte Fisico A

EX 3860 SIMON LOPEZ, FELIX ESP 78 Arte Fisico A

EX 7397 ALCON DIAZ, JAVIER ESP 7 Arte Fisico B

EX 7551 AMBROSIO GUILLEN, ROBERTO ESP 6 Arte Fisico B

EX 7547 CARRETERO BARRANTES, MARCOS ESP 6 Arte Fisico B

EX 7552 CONDE GALLEGO, MARCOS ESP 6 Arte Fisico B

EX 7626 GORDILLO PRIOR, ENRIQUE ESP 3 At Almendralejo

EX 745 HERNANDEZ CHACON, ALVARO ESP 5 At Almendralejo

EX 83 SANTOS GARCIA, ANGEL ESP 6 At Almendralejo

EX 82 SANTOS GARCIA, MARIO ESP 6 At Almendralejo

EX 681 CACERES GONZALEZ, ISMAEL ESP 1 At Don Benito

EX 733 CUEVAS PARRA, JUAN ESP 6 At Don Benito

EX 734 SOSA CARRASCO, DANIEL ESP 6 At Don Benito

EX 7492 VILLAR RUIZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 1 At Don Benito

EX 375 BUENO MARTINEZ, MAXIMO ESP 3 At Olivenza

EX 134 GONZALEZ PACHECO, ANDRES ESP 6 At Olivenza

EX 7 PACHECO NUÑEZ, MARIO ESP 6 At Olivenza

EX 613 DE OLIVEIRA RIVEIRO, JOSE CARLOS POR 98 At Olivenza

EX 7096 CEBALLO RUIZ, SERGIO ESP 1 At. Badajoz

EX 7486 GARCIA ZURITA, DAVID ESP 5 At. Badajoz

EX 36 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, JORGE ESP 6 At. Badajoz

EX 7180 PEREZ SANCHEZ, ADRIAN ESP 1 At. Badajoz

EX 7497 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, ABEL ESP 2 At. Badajoz

EX 126 AVILA FERNANDEZ, PEDRO ANGEL ESP 78 At. Miajadas

EX 635 MARTINEZ PINO, JUAN CARLOS ESP 1 At. Miajadas

EX 5624 MASA CALVO, ALBERTO ESP 84 At. Miajadas

EX 99 RUIZ GUERRERO, ANTONIO JESUS ESP 97 At. Miajadas

EX 6938 CASQUERO NUÑEZ, DAVID ESP 1 At. Sanvicenteño

EX 7182 CHAMIZO GALAN, CARLOS ESP 90 At. Sanvicenteño

EX 7379 FUENTES BERNAL, SAMUEL ESP 98 At. Sanvicenteño

EX 6877 GONZALEZ MORENO, JUAN LUIS ESP 89 At. Sanvicenteño

EX 7255 BORREGO MERCHAN, ALEX ESP 5 Atletismo Mitreo A

EX 604 CORBACHO RODRIGUEZ, JUAN MANUEL ESP 85 Atletismo Mitreo A

EX 605 CURTO BERNAL, ALEJANDRO ESP 0 Atletismo Mitreo A

EX 7429 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, SERGIO ESP 6 Atletismo Mitreo A

EX 7431 GALAN CRUCES, MARIO ESP 6 Atletismo Mitreo B

EX 7283 GIRALDO PALOMA, DANIEL ESP 4 Atletismo Mitreo B

EX 6627 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, ALBERTO ESP 0 Atletismo Mitreo B

EX 7473 GORDILLO DOMINGUEZ, RUBEN ESP 5 Atletismo Mitreo B

EX 5778 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO ALEJANDRO ESP 94 Atletismo Mitreo B

EX 7268 CALDERON GONZALEZ, JOSE ESP 2 CAPEX A

EX 256 CALDERON GONZALEZ, JUAN ESP 4 CAPEX A

EX 6429 FERNANDEZ GUZMAN, RAUL ESP 98 CAPEX A

EX 98 MACIAS REDONDO, JOSE ESP 4 CAPEX A

EX 6426 AMIGO GAMERO, PABLO ESP 98 CAPEX B

EX 7483 GOMEZ MARQUEZ, RUBEN ESP 94 CAPEX B

EX 6748 JIMENEZ CRUZ, CARLOS ESP 1 CAPEX B

EX 7566 RIDRUEJO DE LA MATTA, ANGEL ESP 4 CAPEX B

EX 62 CANO HERNAN, OSCAR ESP 3 Esc At Plasencia A

EX 7299 CERRO MARTINEZ , FERNANDO ESP 98 Esc At Plasencia A

EX 7300 GARCIA TOVAR, JAIME ESP 1 Esc At Plasencia A

EX 7144 JIMENEZ ARROYO, ANDRES ESP 3 Esc At Plasencia A

EX 65 IGLESIAS BARBERO, ADRIAN ESP 0 Esc At Plasencia B

EX 67 MUÑOZ IZQUIERDO, OSCAR LUIS ESP 6 Esc At Plasencia B

EX 7207 TERCERO PEREZ, ADRIAN ESP 4 Esc At Plasencia B

EX 74 VELEDA MARTINEZ, MARIO ESP 2 Esc At Plasencia B

EX 7691 BARRADAS MENDEZ, SAMUEL ESP 7 Valencia Alcantara

EX 7314 CARRILHO BARROQUEIRO, ALEXANDRE MIGUELPOR 99 Valencia Alcantara

EX 3692 NUÑEZ VIVAS, MANUEL ESP 74 Valencia Alcantara

EX 7258 PIRIS PADERO, DAVID ESP 85 Valencia Alcantara

4x100m MASC. AL_ABM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT Eq

EX 7552 CONDE GALLEGO, MARCOS ESP 6 Arte Fisico SI

 27:24.37 EX 6818 VELANDO AMOR, JOAQUIN ESP 2 At Almendralejo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 2E+05 3E+05 SI

 30:30.55 EX 6420 VELANDO CASTAN, CLAUDIO ESP 64 At Almendralejo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 3E+05 3E+05 SI

 31:04.19 EX 6136 PARRA PINO, FRANCISCO ESP 88 At Don Benito 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 3E+05 3E+05

 25:09.88 EX 5039 TORO LOPEZ, LEONARDO ESP 67 At. Badajoz 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 2E+05 3E+05 SI

 26:44.42 EX 7203 REDONDO MARTINEZ, SERGIO ESP 76 At. Miajadas 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 3E+05 3E+05 SI

 46:25.01 EX 10 ALVAREZ MATILLA, VICTOR ESP 2 Atletismo Mitreo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 5E+05 5E+05

EX 188 MAESTRE NARANJO, JUAN ESP 60 Atletismo Mitreo 3E+05

 23:51.87 EX 5246 PERIAÑEZ GARCIA, MIGUEL ESP 62 CAPEX 24/04/2021
VILLAFRANCA DE LOS 
BARROS 2E+05 2E+05 SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT Eq

EX 7664 PATRON BRAVO, MARINA ESP 6 Arte Fisico 1681

 13.94 EX 7543 DURAN EXPOSITO, MARIA JOSE ESP 6 At Almendralejo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1381 1394 SI

 13.96 EX 79 ARAUJO SEVILLANO, RAQUEL ESP 7 At Almendralejo 02/05/2021 LLERENA 1396 1396 SI

EX 726 GARCIA GARCIA, LUCIA ESP 5 At Don Benito

 13.36 EX 121 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, CARMEN MARINA ESP 7 At. Badajoz 22/05/2021 Caceres 1336 1336 SI

EX 7395 PINEDA RODRIGUEZ, MATILDE ESP 3 At. Badajoz 1233 SI

 12.14 EX 7130 ORANTOS SANCHEZ, LAURA ESP 4 Atletismo Mitreo 02/05/2021 LLERENA 1214 1214

 12.70 EX 713 SIMON SANCHEZ, PAULA ESP 6 Atletismo Mitreo 22/05/2021 CACERES 1270 1270

EX 7421 VEGA MARTIN, LUCIA ESP 5 Atmo.Torrejoncillo 1310 SI

 12.91 EX 7640 VALVERDE HENAO, GLORIA ESP 6 Campo Arañuelo Extremadura 22/05/2021 CACERES 1291 1291

 13.59 EX 700 DIAZ ALVEZ, ANGELA ESP 6 CAPEX 22/05/2021 CACERES 1359 1359 SI

EX 715 COPETUDO SALGADO, NAZARET ESP 6 CAPEX 1388 SI

 12.92 EX 73 VELAZQUEZ CAÑADAS, ANIA ESP 6 Esc At Plasencia 22/05/2021 CACERES 1292 1292

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT Eq

 01:13.13 EX 7060 DIAZ CANO, MARIA TERESA ESP 73 Arte Fisico 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 11313 11313

 01:09.12 EX 7014 MORUNO BLAZQUEZ, MARIA ELENA ESP 74 At Almendralejo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 10663 10912 SI

EX 7440 PEREZ SORIANO, ARIADNA ESP 5 At Almendralejo SI

 01:03.52 EX 7506 BERTOMEU AGAMA, CLARA ESP 5 At. Badajoz 22/05/2021 Caceres 10352 10352 SI

 01:06.24 EX 6936 SERRANO BOHOYO, ISABEL ESP 1 Atletismo Mitreo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 10336 10624

 01:06.75 EX 6930 FERNANDEZ CIDONCHA, INES ESP 2 Atletismo Mitreo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 10204 10675

EX 7636 DEL MONTE ALCANTARA, LUCIA ESP 5 Campo Arañuelo Extremadura

 00:57.23 M 1610 SOBRINO OROSA, PALOMA ESP 99 CAPEX 02/05/2021 GETAFE 5723 5723 SI

 01:01.10 EX 13 BOULSALHAM , SARA ESP 5 CAPEX 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 10110 10110 SI

 01:06.52 EX 730 GARCIA ACOSTA, PILAR ESP 4 Esc At Plasencia 13/02/2021 CÁCERES 10431 10652

EX 7360 MARTIN MARCOS, CARLA ESP 3 Esc At Plasencia 5691

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT Eq

 06:43.86 EX 648 PASCUAL RUIZ, MARIA JESUS ESP 76 Arte Fisico 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 64386 64386

EX 7011 GUARDADO GUARDADO, NATALIA ESP 4 At Almendralejo 50239 SI

EX 7466 MURCIANO GOMEZ, ISABEL ESP 96 At Almendralejo 51678 SI

 05:20.29 EX 725 CHEN , HETING CHN 4 At Don Benito 15/05/2021 CACERES 52029 52029

 05:36.71 EX 6777 ABAD MONTERO, MARIA ESP 0 At. Badajoz 06/03/2021 CÁCERES 53671 53671 SI

 05:12.37 EX 7537 CHAVES MARTINEZ, MARINA ESP 91 Atletismo Mitreo 06/03/2021 CÁCERES 51237 51237

 06:01.06 EX 7177 GUILLEN ALEJANDRO, FATIMA ESP 3 Atletismo Mitreo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 52444 60106

 05:13.14 EX 7279 TESTON ROMERO, CELIA ESP 5 Atmo.Torrejoncillo 06/03/2021 CÁCERES 51314 51314 SI

 04:55.61 EX 7410 RODRIGUEZ MESA, NAYKARE ESP 4 CAPEX 06/03/2021 CÁCERES 45561 45561 SI

EX 6901 GONZALEZ CALDERON, CONCEPCION ESP 71 CAPEX 54256 SI

EX 7470 VALHONDO OLIVERA, MALENA ESP 3 Esc At Plasencia

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT Eq

EX 7233 HURTADO SABIDO, MARIA ESP 3 At Don Benito

EX 5622 VAZQUEZ GARCIA, IRENE ESP 92 At. Badajoz 1E+05 SI

 13:38.44 EX 7535 ALMENDRO PAREJO, EMMA ESP 1 Atletismo Mitreo (Club de Atletas Montijo) 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1E+05 1E+05

 11:48.44 EX 6194 RANDOS HERNANDEZ, LAURA ESP 78 CAPEX 02/05/2021 SEVILLA 1E+05 1E+05 SI

EX 6169 HERNANDEZ MERIN, CORONADA ESP 97 CAPEX SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT Eq

EX 750 TEXEIRA ZEMMOURI, SILVIA ESP 5 At Don Benito

EX 7681 SARDIÑA PRECIADO, SHEILA ESP 4 At. Badajoz SI

 17.77 EX 7338 SANCHEZ ARANDA, MARTA ESP 92 Atletismo Mitreo 01/05/2021 ARGANDA DEL REY 1686 1777

 17.79 EX 7085 LOZANO PRIETO, CRISTINA ESP 3 Atletismo Mitreo 02/05/2021 LLERENA 1779 1779

 19.02 EX 6069 PAREJO PRESA, ALBA DE LOS ANGELES ESP 95 CAPEX 02/05/2021 LLERENA 1744 1902 SI

EX 7629 VICENTE BARROSO, LUCIA ESP 4 CAPEX SI

EX 6505 MARTIN GRANADO, PAOLA ESP 98 Esc At Plasencia 1674

100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL_ABF

Altura FEM. AL_ABF

400m FEM. AL _ABF

1.500m FEM. AL _ABF

3.000m Obst. FEM._ABF

5.000m Marcha MASC. en pista_ABM

100m FEM. AL_ABF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT Eq

 1,35 EX 7463 LARA MORUNO, MARTA ESP 7 At Almendralejo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 135 135 SI

EX 740 HERREROS JIMENEZ, MARIA ESP 4 At Don Benito

 1,58 EX 7290 ANTUNEZ GARCIA, ANA VICTORIA ESP 5 At. Badajoz 22/05/2021 Caceres 158 158 SI

 1,35 EX 7430 GALAN BENITO, MARTA PATRICIA ESP 5 Atletismo Mitreo 06/03/2021 CÁCERES 135 135

EX 137 JIMENEZ LAVADO, LAURA ESP 1 Atletismo Mitreo

 1,63 CT 21778 PEREZ AMIEL, MARTA ESP 99 CAPEX 22/05/2021 MANRESA 167 163 SI

 1,41 EX 383 BARAHONA CARRILLO, MARTA ESP 5 CAPEX 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 141 141 SI

EX 6919 CEPEDA PEREZ, MARTA ESP 2 Esc At Plasencia 161

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT Eq

EX 6848 MARTIN DE LA MONTAÑA, MONTAÑA ESP 72 Arte Fisico

 3,98 EX 132 MANCHON MARTIN, PAULA ESP 6 At Almendralejo 15/05/2021 CACERES 398 398 SI

 3,43 EX 7439 IRIAS ZUÑIGA, JENNYFER ALYSSA ESP 6 At Almendralejo 15/05/2021 CACERES 360 343 SI

 4,28 EX 724 MARTIN GUISADO, JULIA ESP 6 At Don Benito 15/05/2021 CACERES 440 428

 4,84 EX 7000 FANJUL SANCHEZ-PORRO, NADIA ESP 97 At. Badajoz 02/04/2021 FAYETTE - (USA) 561 484 SI

EX 7123 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, REBECA ESP 3 At. Badajoz 486

 4,50 EX 106 ALVAREZ PIZARRO, CELIA ESP 5 At. Miajadas 15/05/2021 CACERES 450 450 SI

 3,78 EX 104 GRANADO CANO, LUNA ESP 6 At. Miajadas 15/05/2021 CACERES 421 378 SI

 3,59 EX 6891 MORENO TORES, PAULA ESP 0 Atletismo Mitreo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 474 359

EX 7306 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, RAQUEL ESP 5 Atletismo Mitreo 395

 3,62 EX 7533 MARTIN PEREZ, DANIELA ESP 5 Atmo.Torrejoncillo 06/03/2021 CÁCERES 364 362 SI

 4,44 EX 92 CAMPOS LAMBEA, SOFIA ESP 7 Campo Arañuelo Extremadura 13/02/2021 CÁCERES 444 444

 5,72 EX 6365 SANCHEZ ARANDA, LUCIA ESP 98 CAPEX 02/05/2021 GETAFE 591 572 SI

EX 86 MARTINEZ CARRILLO, PILAR ESP 7 CAPEX 326 SI

 3,19 EX 571 GARCIA RECIO, SARA ESP 5 Esc At Plasencia 15/05/2021 CACERES 408 319

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT Eq

 5,11 EX 5741 PLAZA ESPADA, MARIA DEL CARMEN ESP 60 Arte Fisico 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 511 511

EX 748 MERINO CERRATO, LAURA ESP 4 At Don Benito

 5,98 EX 7667 ALBA GIL, MARIA DEL CARMEN ESP 63 At. Badajoz 06/03/2021 CÁCERES 598 598 SI

EX 7122 FALCON BERMEJO, SARA ESP 4 At. Badajoz SI

 10,22 EX 7086 LOZANO PRIETO, ISABEL ESP 3 Atletismo Mitreo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1035 1022

EX 6755 BRONCANO SUAREZ, MARTA ESP 1 Atletismo Mitreo 628

EX 7532 VERGEL RODRIGO, LAURA ESP 5 Atmo.Torrejoncillo SI

 5,95 EX 7276 CASTILLO SOSTE, BEATRIZ ESP 95 Campo Arañuelo Extremadura 13/02/2021 CÁCERES 675 595

 11,71 EX 5971 GUISADO GORDO, DELIA MARIA ESP 95 CAPEX 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1290 1171 SI

 6,44 EX 673 GONZALEZ CANDELARIO, PAULA ESP 3 CAPEX 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 644 644 SI

EX 7354 BERROCOSO HISADO, CRISTINA ESP 4 Esc At Plasencia

EX 7517 SALGADO MARROYO, CELIA ESP 5 Valencia Alcantara

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT Eq

EX 712 PEREZ SORIANO, ERIKA ESP 5 At Almendralejo SI

EX 6967 FUENTES FLECHA, ANA ESP 88 At. Badajoz 4811 SI

 32,51 EX 7231 VELEZ SECO, IRENE ESP 3 Atletismo Mitreo 13/03/2021 MONTIJO 3251 3251

 26,29 EX 7337 ROMERO RODRIGUEZ, ESTER ESP 0 Atletismo Mitreo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 3292 2629

 34,29 M 913 SANCHEZ FLOREZ, DOLORES ESP 96 CAPEX 07/02/2021 MADRID 3735 3429 SI

M 3058 DE ANCOS PARRA, JUDIT ESP 90 CAPEX 4937 SI

EX 7112 MIGUEL GRANADO, LUCIA ESP 2 Esc At Plasencia

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT Eq

EX 7060 DIAZ CANO, MARIA TERESA ESP 73 Arte Fisico

EX 6848 MARTIN DE LA MONTAÑA, MONTAÑA ESP 72 Arte Fisico

EX 648 PASCUAL RUIZ, MARIA JESUS ESP 76 Arte Fisico

EX 7664 PATRON BRAVO, MARINA ESP 6 Arte Fisico

EX 79 ARAUJO SEVILLANO, RAQUEL ESP 7 At Almendralejo

EX 7543 DURAN EXPOSITO, MARIA JOSE ESP 6 At Almendralejo

EX 769 DURAN EXPOSITO, ROCIO ESP 5 At Almendralejo

EX 7463 LARA MORUNO, MARTA ESP 7 At Almendralejo

EX 725 CHEN , HETING CHN 4 At Don Benito

EX 726 GARCIA GARCIA, LUCIA ESP 5 At Don Benito

EX 724 MARTIN GUISADO, JULIA ESP 6 At Don Benito

EX 750 TEXEIRA ZEMMOURI, SILVIA ESP 5 At Don Benito

EX 7506 BERTOMEU AGAMA, CLARA ESP 5 At. Badajoz

EX 121 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, CARMEN MARINA ESP 7 At. Badajoz

EX 7123 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, REBECA ESP 3 At. Badajoz

EX 7395 PINEDA RODRIGUEZ, MATILDE ESP 3 At. Badajoz

EX 7681 SARDIÑA PRECIADO, SHEILA ESP 4 At. Badajoz

EX 6755 BRONCANO SUAREZ, MARTA ESP 1 Atletismo Mitreo A

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL_ABF

Martillo (4kg) FEM._ABF

4x100m FEM. AL_ABF

Longitud FEM. AL_ABF



EX 7430 GALAN BENITO, MARTA PATRICIA ESP 5 Atletismo Mitreo A

EX 137 JIMENEZ LAVADO, LAURA ESP 1 Atletismo Mitreo A

EX 7085 LOZANO PRIETO, CRISTINA ESP 3 Atletismo Mitreo A

EX 7086 LOZANO PRIETO, ISABEL ESP 3 Atletismo Mitreo B

EX 6891 MORENO TORES, PAULA ESP 0 Atletismo Mitreo B

EX 7130 ORANTOS SANCHEZ, LAURA ESP 4 Atletismo Mitreo B

EX 7338 SANCHEZ ARANDA, MARTA ESP 92 Atletismo Mitreo B

EX 713 SIMON SANCHEZ, PAULA ESP 6 Atletismo Mitreo B

EX 700 DIAZ ALVEZ, ANGELA ESP 6 CAPEX A

EX 6365 SANCHEZ ARANDA, LUCIA ESP 98 CAPEX A

CT 21778 PEREZ AMIEL, MARTA ESP 99 CAPEX A

M 1610 SOBRINO OROSA, PALOMA ESP 99 CAPEX A

EX 13 BOULSALHAM , SARA ESP 5 CAPEX B

EX 715 COPETUDO SALGADO, NAZARET ESP 6 CAPEX B

EX 6069 PAREJO PRESA, ALBA DE LOS ANGELES ESP 95 CAPEX B

EX 7629 VICENTE BARROSO, LUCIA ESP 4 CAPEX B

EX 6919 CEPEDA PEREZ, MARTA ESP 2 Esc At Plasencia A

EX 730 GARCIA ACOSTA, PILAR ESP 4 Esc At Plasencia A

EX 6505 MARTIN GRANADO, PAOLA ESP 98 Esc At Plasencia A

EX 73 VELAZQUEZ CAÑADAS, ANIA ESP 6 Esc At Plasencia A

EX 7354 BERROCOSO HISADO, CRISTINA ESP 4 Esc At Plasencia B

EX 544 MIGUEL ALCON, CLARA ESP 5 Esc At Plasencia B

EX 7112 MIGUEL GRANADO, LUCIA ESP 2 Esc At Plasencia B

EX 7470 VALHONDO OLIVERA, MALENA ESP 3 Esc At Plasencia B

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT Eq

EX 6680 SANCHEZ PACHECO, ARACELI ESP 73 Arte Fisico 3E+05

 29:43.56 EX 7467 RIOS TERRON, CLAUDIA ESP 7 At Almendralejo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 3E+05 3E+05 SI

 36:28.24 EX 712 PEREZ SORIANO, ERIKA ESP 5 At Almendralejo 15/05/2021 CACERES 4E+05 4E+05 SI

EX 76 PAREDES SANCHEZ MIRANDA, CELIA ESP 6 At Don Benito

 30:17.43 EX 7103 MARCOS VIVAS, LUCIA ESP 2 Atletismo Mitreo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 3E+05 3E+05

 30:39.50 EX 7420 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, AMALIA ESP 5 Atmo.Torrejoncillo 15/05/2021 CACERES 3E+05 3E+05 SI

 30:29.44 EX 7728 VIDAL ALEU, NATIVIDAD ESP 80 CAPEX 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 3E+05 3E+05 SI

 31:06.23 EX 5316 URIOL BATUECAS, MACARENA ESP 60 CAPEX 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 3E+05 3E+05 SI

5.000m Marcha FEM. en pista_ABF


